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 Datasheet | Stripping Plier 
Brand: Piergiacomi  | Article number: CSP 30.2  | Product EAN number: 8053369533322

 Product specifications 
 AWG value  10 

 12 

 14 

 16 

 18 

 20 

 Colour  Black 

 Yellow 

 Number of products in package  1 pcs 

 SmartLife  No 

 Packaging information 
Brand Piergiacomi

Order code PG-CSP30/2

EAN single product: 8053369533322

EAN Inner carton:

EAN Outer carton:

Package contents

Piergiacomi
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